POWERFUL AND ACCURATE
CAR-O-TRONIC®
02 I 03
MEASURING SLIDE WITH REMOTE CONTROL
POWERFUL AND ACCURATE FOR UPPER AND LOWER BODY MEASURING
CAR-O-TRONIC® ADVANCED SYSTEM
Car-O-Tronic Vision2 is the most powerful electronic
measuring system for collision damage repair available on

Special measuring
adaptors
EASY TAB STRUCTURE
All steps are guided
through the tabs
AND TECHNICAL DATA
PRODUCT INFORMATION
STANDARD COMPONENTS STANDARD COMPONENTS|
ITEM PART. NO. QTY.
Angle Stud M103 30226 1
Meas. Gauge M217-180 30256 1
Meas. Gauge M207-120 30257 1
Angle Meas. M235 30764 1
Adapter M104 30227 2
Adapter Ø 8, M100-08 30200 1
Adapter Ø 10, M100-10 30208 1
Adapter Ø 12, M100-12 30209 1
Adapter Ø 14, M-100-14 30210 1
Adapter Ø 15, M100-15 30205 1
Adapter Ø 16, M100-16 30211 1
Adapter Ø 17, M100-17 30206 1
Adapter Ø 18, M100-18 30212 2
Adapter Ø 19, M100-19 30741 1
Adapter Ø 20, M100-20 30213 1
Adapter Ø 21, M100-21 30742 1
Adapter Ø 22, M100-22 30214 1
Adapter Ø 24, M100-24 30215 1
Adapter Ø 25, M100-25 30207 1
Adapter Ø 26, M100-26 30216 1
Adapter Ø 28, M100-28 30217 1
Stud Ø 25, M101-25 30198 1
Stud Ø 35, M101-35 30199 1
Stud Ø 60, M101-60 30241 1
ITEM PART. NO. QTY.
Bushing, M213 34020 1
Bushing  Ø 6,5, M201-6 30202 1
Bushing  Ø 8, M201-8 30222 1
Bushing Ø 9, M201-9 30228 1
Bushing Ø 10, M201-10 30223 1
Bushing Ø 12, M201-12 30231 1
Bushing Ø 13, M201-13 30204 1
Bushing Ø 14, M201-14 30203 1
Bushing Ø 15, M201-15 30225 1
Bushing Ø 18, M201-18 30220 1
Allen Screwdriver, M300 (4 mm  L=250 mm) 30467 1
Meas. Tube L=25, M701-25 31260 1
Meas. Tube L=60, M701-60 31261 1
Meas. Tube L=100, M701-100 31271 1
Meas. Tube L=180, M701-180 31262 1
Meas. Tube L=270, M701-360 31263 1
Meas. Tube L=360, M701-360 31264 1
Meas. Tube L=600, M701-600 31268 1
Meas. Bridge Support M722 34730 2
Screw MC6S 5x6 31418 7
Part No. 46731
Part No. 36481